

Serial No. 89
Supp. Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(1806/2026) IN CM(M) 94/2026.

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL WAR(SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Hilal Wani, Advocate.

VERSUS

ABDUL RASHID LOHAR.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

10-04-2026

List this matter on 15th of April 2026 before the Bench having the Roster.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

10-04-2026

Showkat Khan